
Naugatuck Valley Community College     2024  Waterbury
BRC = Basic Rider Course Motorcycle Rider Course

ERC = Experienced Rider Course                Schedule

Revised 4/10/2024

BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

81930 BRC 91 April 13 - 14

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81931 BRC 92 April 13 - 14

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81932 BRC 93 April 19 - 20

classroom/on-cycle Friday April 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81933 BRC 94 April 20 - 21

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81934 BRC 95 April 19 - 21

classroom Friday April 19. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday April 20. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday April 21. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot  

81935 BRC 96 April 26 - 27

classroom/on-cycle Friday April 26. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 27. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81938 BRC 97 April 27 - 28

classroom/on-cycle Saturday April 27. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday April 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81939 BRC 98 April 26 - 28

classroom Friday April 26. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday April 27. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday April 28. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot  

81940 BRC 99 May 3 - 4

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 3. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 4. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81941 BRC 100 May 4 - 5

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 4. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 5. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81942 BRC 101 May 3 - 5

classroom Friday May 3. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday May 4. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday May 5. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm D-lot

81944 BRC 102 May 10 - 11

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 11. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81946 BRC 103 May 11 - 12

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 11. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 12. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81947 BRC 104 May 17 - 18

classroom/on-cycle Friday May 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

81948 BRC 105 May 18 - 19

classroom/on-cycle Saturday May 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday May 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

81949 BRC 106 May 24 - 25 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday May 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday May 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

81950 BRC 107 May 25 - 26 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday May 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday May 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
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80066 BRC 46 June 1 - 2

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 1. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday June 2. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80067 BRC 47 June 1 - 2 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday June 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday June 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80068 BRC 48 June 4 - 5

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday June 4. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday June 5. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80069 BRC 49 June 7 - 8 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday June 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday June 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80070 BRC 50 June 8 - 9

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 8. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday June 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E528/E-lot

80071 BRC 51 June 11 - 12 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday June 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday June 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80072 BRC 52 June 14 - 15 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday June 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday June 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80073 BRC 53 June 14 - 16

classroom Friday June 14. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday June 15. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday June 16. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot

80074 BRC 54 June 17 - 18 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Monday June 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Tuesday June 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80075 BRC 55 June 21 - 22 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday June 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday June 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80076 BRC 56 June 22 - 23 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday June 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday June 23. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80077 BRC 57 June 25 - 26 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday June 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday June 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80078 BRC 58 June 28 - 29 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday June 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday June 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80079 BRC 59 June 29 - 30

classroom/on-cycle Saturday June 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/E-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday June 30. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/E-lot

80001 BRC 01 July 1 - 2 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Monday July 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Tuesday July 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80002 BRC 02 July 9 - 10 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday July 9. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday July 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80003 BRC 03 July 11 - 12 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Thursday July 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Friday July 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
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80004 BRC 04 July 13 - 14

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80005 BRC 05 July 13 - 14 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday July 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday July 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80006 BRC 06 July 16 - 17 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday July 16. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday July 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80007 BRC 07 July 18 - 19

classroom/on-cycle Thursday July 18. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Friday July 19. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80008 BRC 08 July 20 - 21

classroom/on-cycle Saturday July 20. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday July 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80009 BRC 09 July 20 - 21 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday July 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday July 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80010 BRC 10 July 23 - 24

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday July 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80011 BRC 11 July 26 - 27 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday July 26. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Saturday July 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80012 BRC 12 July 27 - 28 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday July 27. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday July 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80013 BRC 13 July 30 - 31

classroom/on-cycle Tuesday July 30. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Wednesday July 31. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80014 BRC 14 August 1 - 2 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Thursday Aug 1. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
on-cycle Friday Aug 2. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80015 BRC 15 August 3 - 4

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 3. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Aug 4. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80016 BRC 16 August 3 - 4 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Aug 3. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Aug 4. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80017 BRC 17 August 6 - 7 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday Aug 6. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday Aug 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80018 BRC 18 August 9 - 10

classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 9. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 10. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80019 BRC 19 August 10 - 11 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Aug 10. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday Aug 11. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80020 BRC 20 August 13 - 14 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday Aug 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Wednesday Aug 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot



BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

80021 BRC 21 August 16 - 17

classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 16. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 17. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80022 BRC 22 August 17 - 18 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Aug 17. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

on-cycle Sunday Aug 18. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80023 BRC 23 August 20 - 21 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Tuesday Aug 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
on-cycle Wednesday Aug 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80024 BRC 24 August 23 - 24

classroom/on-cycle Friday Aug 23. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Saturday Aug 24. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80025 BRC 25 August 24 - 25 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Aug 24. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Aug 25. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80026 BRC 26 August 30 - 31 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Friday Aug 30. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot
on-cycle Saturday Aug 31. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80027 BRC 27 September 7 - 8

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 7. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 8. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80028 BRC 28 September 7 - 8 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Sept 7. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Sept 8. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80029 BRC 29 September 14 - 15

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 14. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 15. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80030 BRC 30 September 14 - 15     5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Sept 14. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Sept 15. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80031 BRC 31 September 21 - 22

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 21. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 22. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80032 BRC 32 September 21 - 22     5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Sept 21. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Sept 22. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80033 BRC 33 September 28 - 29

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Sept 28. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Sept 29. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80034 BRC 34 September 28 - 29     5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Sept 28. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Sept 29. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80035 BRC 35 October 5 - 6

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 5. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 6. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80036 BRC 36 October 5 - 6 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Oct 5. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Oct 6. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot

80037 BRC 37 October 12 - 13

classroom/on-cycle Saturday Oct 12. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot
classroom/on-cycle Sunday Oct 13. 8:00am - 11:15 & 12:15 - 6:00pm E527/D-lot

80038 BRC 38 October 12 - 13 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Oct 12. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot
on-cycle Sunday Oct 13. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm E-lot



BASIC RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course
CRN# Course #                      Dates                      Times Location

80039 BRC 39 October 18 - 20

classroom Friday Oct 18. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 19. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527
on-cycle Sunday Oct 20. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 5:00pm E-lot

80040 BRC 40 October 19 - 20 5 Hour E-course Online, No classroom

on-cycle Saturday Oct 19. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

on-cycle Sunday Oct 20. 7:45am - 12pm & 1:00 - 3:30pm D-lot

80041 BRC 41 October 25 - 27

classroom Friday Oct 25. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 26. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Oct 27. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm D-lot

80042 BRC 42 October 25 - 27

classroom Friday Oct 25. 6:00 - 9:00pm E528

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Oct 26. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E528

on-cycle Sunday Oct 27. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

80043 BRC 43 November 1 - 3

classroom Friday Nov 1. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 2. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm D-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 3. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm D-lot

80044 BRC 44 November 8 - 10

classroom Friday Nov 8. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 9. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 10. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

80045 BRC 45 November 15 - 17

classroom Friday Nov 15. 6:00 - 9:00pm E527

on-cycle/classroom Saturday Nov 16. 8:00am - 1pm & 2:00 - 5:00pm E-lot/E527

on-cycle Sunday Nov 17. 8:00am - 12pm & 1:00 - 4:00pm E-lot

EXPERIENCED RIDER COURSE Be On Time For Your Course

CRN# Course # Dates                      Times Location

80119 ERC 01 June 15.

on-cycle Saturday 12:15 - 6:15pm E-lot

80120 ERC 02 October 19.

on-cycle Saturday 12:15 - 6:15pm E-lot


